”'-Adventure

Summer Weeks 1 & 4 2017
New for 2017!

Mini Explorers for ages 6 - 9 years

Get Out Get Active for ages 10 - 13 years

Monday 31st July & Monday 21st August

Mini Explorers - Adventure Quarry, Nature Trail, Climbing

Get out Get Active - Adventure Quarry + Temple Run, Climbing

Tuesday 1st August & Tuesday 22nd August
Mini Explorers - Climbing, Low Ropes, Zip Wire
Get Out Get Active - Abseiling, Zip Wire, Low Ropes

Wednesday 2nd August & Wednesday 23rd August

Mini Explorers - Climbing, Archery, Quarrysteering

Get Out Get Active - Climbing, Quarrysteering

Thursday 3rd August & Thursday 24th August
Mini Explorers - Waterslide, Catapult Building, Abseiling

Get Out Get Active - Catapult Building, Waterslide, Climbing

Friday 4th August & Friday 25th August

Mini Explorers - Rafted Canoeing, Adventure Quarry, Climbing

Get Out Get Active - Canoeing, Climbing

Experience our children’s holiday adventure days for only £25 per person.
9.45am — 3.30pm.
Alternatively join the extended children’s holiday adventure day for only £35 per person.*
Drop off from 08.30am and stay until 5.00pm.
Book with us on 01326 340912 or
www.bfadventure.org
*Please note — The extended adventure days are not high adrenaline activities but offer crafts and site exploration.

All profit from Holiday Adventure Days go towards supporting the charitable aims of BF Adventure "Inspiring,

challenging and motivating people, especially young people, to develop their life skills to bring about positive change"


http://www.bfadventure.org

